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3DUXDESIGN 219.95                                  

3-SPRINGS LLC 4,045.00                               

440 MAIN RESTAURANT 991.20                                  

4IMPRINT, INC. FKA Neslon Marketing 9,318.01                               

638 MADISON LLC 569.22                                  

806 TECHNOLOGIES INC 15,600.00                             

95 PERCENT GROUP,INC 24,977.30                             

A & A PLUMBING & ELECTRIC 173,512.20                           

A PARTS WAREHOUSE 242.65                                  

A&A CONTRACTING, LLC 385,193.77                           

AAA ALARMS, INC. 29,325.71                             

AARMON REZA LLC 900.00                                  

AARON BROOKS 2,250.03                               

AARON MARCUM 1,397.38                               

ABBY SWAIN 333.19                                  

ACCUCUT, LLC 2,044.25                               

ACCUTRAIN CORPORATION 32,696.00                             

ACE HARDWARE 894.19                                  

ACG BBQ, LLC 559.60                                  

ACT, INC 41,595.00                             

ACTIVE INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES LLC 15,160.00                             

ADAM JACKSON 348.21                                  

ADAM M. JACKSON 40.56                                     

ADAM VINCENT 912.87                                  

ADAMSON, MATTHEW 207.50                                  

ADARA HAMMER 800.41                                  

ADDO WORLDWIDE LLC 330.00                                  

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE COURTS 5,000.00                               

ADOLPH KEIFER AND ASSOCIATES, LLC (BUYBOARD) 3,206.90                               

ADT SECURITY CORPORATION 752.40                                  

ADVENTURE SCIENCE CENTER-NASHVILLE 494.00                                  

AGPARTS WORLDWIDE, INC. 15,720.45                             

AHA! PROCESS, INC. 9,518.00                               

AIR MEDICAL GROUP HOLDINGS 3,404.00                               

AIRGAS, INC. 696.54                                  

AL J SCHNEIDER COMPANY 88,631.80                             

ALABAMA SPACE SCIENCE EXHIBIT 2,716.00                               

ALABAMA VOCATIONAL ASSOCIATION 350.00                                  

ALDER, TAYLOR 188.46                                  

ALECIA BUSH 168.00                                  

ALECIA EASTRIDGE 767.92                                  

ALEXIA ENGLISH 40.00                                     
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ALICE TRAINING INSTITUTE, LLC 12,200.35                             

ALICIA BALLARD 519.75                                  

ALICIA GRAVES 354.96                                  

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORPORATION 1,012.35                               

ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS SERVICE 4,500.00                               

ALLEY-CASSETTY COMPANIES, INC. 70,755.30                             

ALLIANCE CORPORATION 5,206,867.76                       

ALLISON COWLES 270.00                                  

ALLISON LYMAN 1,209.10                               

ALLISON PORTER 225.00                                  

ALMIN SMAJLAGIC 353.94                                  

ALTEC INC 2,029.26                               

ALVATON NURSERY 13,237.98                             

AMANDA ASPLEY 590.48                                  

AMANDA BROWN 1,286.85                               

AMANDA KRUTZA 504.01                                  

AMANDA WILLIS 303.31                                  

AMAR PATEL 1,476.79                               

AMARANDA BROWN 141.15                                  

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC 1,318,670.42                       

AMBER BARRICK 270.05                                  

AMBER ESPINOLA 62,798.40                             

AMBER FAULKNER 56.70                                     

AMBER WHEELDON 180.80                                  

AMELIA HOWARD 220.16                                  

AMERICAN  ASSOC. OF MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATORS 55.00                                     

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCES 7,565.00                               

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES, INC. 150,198.20                           

AMERICAN CHORAL DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION 604.00                                  

AMERICAN COUNCIL ON THE TEACHING OF FOREIGN LANG 1,780.00                               

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF COMPOSERS, AUTHORS & PUBLISH 486.69                                  

AMERICAN STRING TEACHERS ASSN 585.00                                  

AMERICAN WELDING SOCIETY INC 4,075.00                               

AMIBETH BLAIR 895.39                                  

AMPLIFY EDUCATION, INC 1,415,551.73                       

AMY BUSS 589.98                                  

AMY DYE 80.00                                     

AMY LAUGHTER 30.42                                     

AMY LUPARDUS 662.11                                  

AMY OSBOE (REIMB) 1,509.44                               

AMY POPE 278.18                                  

AMY SPEARS 1,659.62                               
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AMYROSS 350.00                                  

ANACA TECHNOLOGIES 16,737.50                             

ANATOLE PARTNERS III, LLC 6,731.88                               

ANCHOR TOURS INC 10,457.37                             

ANDERSON, ANGIE 257.20                                  

ANDERSON, DEREK 1,108.11                               

ANDERSON'S PROM & PARTY CATALOG 144.49                                  

ANDREA PRICE 206.70                                  

ANDREW STIDHAM 730.70                                  

ANDREWS, MARGARET 1,233.20                               

ANGELE NIYONZIMA 793.00                                  

ANITA SANDIDGE 56.99                                     

ANIXTER INC. 17,088.19                             

ANNA WILKINS 758.74                                  

ANNIE STARNES 533.48                                  

ANTHONY, VETRIA W. 1,055.29                               

ANTOINETTE PROCK 696.06                                  

AP SUMMER INSTITUTE 5,850.00                               

APPLE COMPUTER 410,813.78                           

APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, INC. 214.00                                  

APPLY EBP, LLC 1,745.00                               

APRIL MAJOR 261.09                                  

APRIL ROGERS 45.54                                     

APTA, SECTION ON PEDIATRICS 400.00                                  

ARAMARK INC 8,268.59                               

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 25,589.17                             

ARC HOSPITALITY PORTFOLIO I TRS HOLDCO LLC 531.01                                  

ARCHIE WAYNE STEVENS II 1,700.00                               

ARCHIVESOCIAL, INC. 5,391.00                               

ARNOLD CONSULTING ENGINEERING 609,334.25                           

ARNOLD REAL ESTATE CONSULTING, LLC 900.00                                  

ARTAMON INC 83.92                                     

ARTS AND HEALING INITIATIVE 4,324.70                               

ARTS OF SOUTHERN KENTUCKY INC 18,930.00                             

ASGUARD SERVICES, LLC 95,562.00                             

ASHBY, JEFFERY 2,245.59                               

ASHLEY BARNES 2,286.24                               

ASHLEY BELLAR 34.20                                     

ASHLEY BURYSEK 445.97                                  

ASHLEY COWAN 632.63                                  

ASHLEY MARTIN 1,140.34                               

ASHLEY SULLIVAN 868.06                                  
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ASI ASSOCIATES INC 174.57                                  

ASSET GENIE INC. 149.90                                  

ASSOC. FOR SUPERVISION & CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 13,363.66                             

ASSOCIATED BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC. 994,000.00                           

ASSOCIATION FOR EDUCATION & REHAB OF THE BLIND & V 395.00                                  

ASSOCIATION OF RECORDS MANAGERS & ADMIN 175.00                                  

AT&T CORP 12,107.16                             

AT&T MOBILITY II LLC 2,559.86                               

ATKINS, BRENDA 376.02                                  

ATLAS METAL PRODUCTS CO INC 11,274.20                             

ATMOS ENERGY 84,382.50                             

ATTAINMENT COMPANY, INC. 3,277.37                               

ATWOOD SIGNS 1,550.00                               

AUBRUN UNIVERSITY 1,100.00                               

AULT, REBECCA 121.00                                  

AURELIA SPALDING 125.00                                  

AVANT ASSESSMENT LLC 1,095.50                               

AWBOWLINGGREEN LLC 351.00                                  

AWESOME U LLC 36,000.00                             

AZIZULLAH MURADI 90.00                                     

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 28,124.32                             

B G MUFFLER 44,940.42                             

B.E. PUBLISHING 14,663.50                             

BADGEPASS, INC. 600.81                                  

BAILEY, BRYAN 210.70                                  

BAIRD, SHELLEY 559.20                                  

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY 459,345.30                           

BARBARA CARTER 220.00                                  

BAREFOOT REPUBLIC, INC. 4,160.00                               

BARNES AND NOBLE, INC. 14,763.60                             

BARNETT, GARRY 554.40                                  

BARR, MARIA 355.21                                  

BARREN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 576.00                                  

BARREN COUNTY BUSINESS SUPPLY, INC. 2,159,317.75                       

BARREN RIVER DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT 550.00                                  

BASHAM, JENNIFER 414.28                                  

BATES, CASEY 298.92                                  

BATTERIES PLUS 9,078.30                               

BAYLEE KIRTLEY 2,160.00                               

BAYLEE LACKEY 1,369.14                               

BEALS, CINDY 1,213.57                               

BEAM, CHRISTI 583.87                                  
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BEECH BEND PARK, INC. 2,178.91                               

BELCHER, SHARON 433.61                                  

BELL, CYNTHIA 412.46                                  

BELL, ORR, AYERS, & MOORE, PSC 74,409.00                             

BELLEN, LAYNE BRYLEE 448.66                                  

BELTZ, CHERYL 510.92                                  

BENNETT, PAULA 372.15                                  

BENNETTS CARPETS, INC 366,909.10                           

BEST BUSINESS SYSTEMS 5,619.40                               

BEST ONE TIRE OF BOWLING GREEN 104,935.53                           

BETSY SCHULTZ 264.20                                  

BG CHEMICALS, INC. 780,715.77                           

BG SCOOPS, SHAKES, & MORE 240.00                                  

BIBIANA LECHLER 807.86                                  

BIG ASS HOLDING, LLC (BUYBOARD) 1,579.30                               

BIG RED BURRITOS, LLC 495.20                                  

BIG RED SUPPLY INC 335.75                                  

BIGFOOT MOBILE SYSTEMS INC 5,217.54                               

BILL OLDHAM 148.95                                  

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES, INC. 380.70                                  

BI-STATE DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 592.00                                  

BJOREM SPEECH PUBLICATIONS, LLC 4,008.37                               

BLACKOUT EZ LLC 275.12                                  

BLAIR HANES 223.60                                  

BLAKEMAN, GREG 531.86                                  

BLAKLEY, CHRISTOPHER 240.13                                  

BLANKENSHIP, TAYLOR 220.30                                  

BLB OAK TREE ENTERPRISES LLC 21,031.21                             

BLGC LLC 725.00                                  

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 13,573.24                             

BLOOKET LLC 2,015.28                               

BLOOMBOARD, INC 96,000.00                             

BLOSSMAN GAS, INC 5,946.37                               

BLUE GUITAR LLC 399.00                                  

BLUECOTTON, INC. 73,561.39                             

BLUEGRASS COMMERCIAL DOOR & MORE, LLC 63,171.60                             

BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, BUSES & 1,362,900.00                       

BLUEGRASS KESCO, INC. 32,098.17                             

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & INSTALLATION 7,396.00                               

BLUEGRASS SIGNS OF BOWLING GREEN, LLC 20,074.00                             

BONE CLONES INC 1,770.00                               

BOOKED AUTHORS LLC 3,244.50                               
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BOOM BEANS LLC 34,000.00                             

BOWEN & SONS CONTRACTING, LLC 282,115.00                           

BOWERS, KIM 53.14                                     

BOWERS, SHANNA 399.28                                  

BOWLING GREEN AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC. 6,615.00                               

BOWLING GREEN BASEBALL LLC 5,116.00                               

BOWLING GREEN CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION 288.00                                  

BOWLING GREEN HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION INC 360.00                                  

BOWLING GREEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 673.73                                  

BOWLING GREEN MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 821,900.72                           

BOWLING GREEN PARKS & RECREATION 336.00                                  

BOWLING GREEN PRINTING 417.25                                  

BOWLING GREEN RUBBER & GASKET CO. 623.16                                  

BOWLING GREEN SEWING CENTER, INC. 700.00                                  

BOWLING GREEN SKATE CENTER 3,060.00                               

BOWLING GREEN WARREN CO. COMMUNITY ED. BOARD 4,932.64                               

BOWLING GREEN WARREN COUNTY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL CO. 105,565.00                           

BOWLING GREEN WINLECTRIC CO. 318,499.54                           

BOWLING GREEN WINNELSON CO. 1,995.18                               

BOWLING GREEN-WARREN COUNTY JAYCEES 60.00                                     

BOY & GIRLS CLUBS OF THE BOWLING GREEN AREA, INC 650.00                                  

BOYER, JULIE 83.00                                     

BRADEN PROFFITT 113.40                                  

BRADEN W GIBBS 4,532.64                               

BRADFORD, TAIWANNA 350.91                                  

BRAINPOP LLC. 24,676.50                             

BRANDENBURG, TYLER 128.70                                  

BRANDON SMITH 1,483.31                               

BREAKOUT, INC 99.00                                     

BREATHE FOR CHANGE INC 5,370.00                               

BRETT JACKSON 825.28                                  

BREWER, ANN ELIZABETH 1,290.91                               

BRIAN PETTEY 146.60                                  

BRIARWOOD ELEMENTARY PTO 75.00                                     

BRIARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 825.00                                  

BRICK WALL INC. 82.77                                     

BRIGGS MARKETING INC 1,345.00                               

BRIGHT IDEAS PRESS LLC 68,240.00                             

BRIGHTBYTES, INC. 6,840.00                               

BRIGHTWELL-PLATO, INC. 1,206.78                               

BRISTOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 367.50                                  

BRITNEY JOHNSON 465.62                                  
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BRITT, KRISTI 887.77                                  

BRITTANY GREEN 374.00                                  

BRITTANY RODRIGUEZ 311.30                                  

BRITTANY VANCE 199.35                                  

BRITTANY WHITE 119.98                                  

BRITTENHAM, SHERI 45.78                                     

BRITTNEY SMITH 511.20                                  

BROADWAY WORKS 1,698.00                               

BROADY, HAVEN 2,336.53                               

BROWNING, CATHRYN ANNELL 491.99                                  

BRUCE HAL 4,194.00                               

BRUMLEY, VICTORIA LYNCH 208.80                                  

BRYAN FULTON 703.00                                  

BRYAN M. WHITLER 20,075.50                             

BRYANT DOWNTOWN HOTEL, LLC 2,614.05                               

BRYCE, CHRISTY 613.90                                  

BRYLIE POPPLEWELL 156.00                                  

BUD'S PRODUCE 90,896.27                             

BULKA, BARBARA 803.47                                  

BULL'S EYE BRAND INC 319,296.70                           

BUNTON, CHERYL 261.70                                  

BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH 279.00                                  

BURGESS, SHELLEY 1,592.19                               

BURNING OAKS LLC 195.00                                  

BURNS, LAURA 905.22                                  

BUSINESS U, LLC 31,985.00                             

BUTLER, DAVID R 7,200.00                               

BUTLER, SANDRA 50.00                                     

BUTTS, VANESSA OLDHAM 186.40                                  

C & T DESIGN & EQMT CO 1,075,816.33                       

C & W PIZZA LLC 199.75                                  

CAITLYN HARGIS 1,275.16                               

CALDWELL, ANNA 574.81                                  

CALDWELL, SAMANTHA 866.90                                  

CALE, CRYSTAL 1,534.78                               

CALLIE CARDWELL 123.00                                  

CALVERT SPRING WATER 548.60                                  

CAMBRIDGE MARKET & CAFE, INC 135.00                                  

CAMERAN SMITH 137.15                                  

CAMERON HILL 1,280.84                               

CAMPBELL CHEVROLET OF BOWLING GREEN KY INC. 65,036.00                             

CAMPBELL FAYETTE LLC 187.80                                  
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CAMPBELL, CASEY 482.85                                  

CAMPBELLSVILLE UNIVERSITY 2,794.50                               

CAPITOL ARTS CENTER 750.00                                  

CARA RUPP 831.60                                  

CARDINAL SALT AND SMOKE LLC 399.60                                  

CARE SOLACE INC 109,250.00                           

CARLON ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, INC. 482,704.87                           

CARLOS QUARLES 282.30                                  

CARMICLE MASONRY, LLC 4,162,761.00                       

CARNEGIE HOTEL INVESTORS LP 660.57                                  

CARNES, SARAH 969.91                                  

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY 9,144.76                               

CAROLYN HITTSON 45.63                                     

CARPET DECORATORS, INC. 3,940.20                               

CARRIE MCCRADY 619.75                                  

CARTER HARDWARE 143,801.03                           

CARTER LUMBER COMPANY 7,898.82                               

CARVER, DARA 327.30                                  

CASEY POWELL 942.20                                  

CASEY, MANDA 32.40                                     

CASHION, PATTI 190.47                                  

CASSADY, CRAIG 404.80                                  

CASSADY, ERICA 1,915.46                               

CASSADY, KYLE 9,865.25                               

CASSANDRA BAKER 27.00                                     

CASSIE BASEHEART 1,422.28                               

CASTO, LLC 138.51                                  

CATHRYN BRUCE 147.98                                  

CAVELAND SANITATION AUTHORITY, INC. 27,947.00                             

CDW LLC 3,121,918.14                       

CEANN CASSADY 111.00                                  

CEC ENTERTAINMENT INC 1,520.00                               

CECIA WISE 520.00                                  

CED COOL VENTURES LLC 5,933.40                               

CENGAGE LEARNING INC. 4,466.75                               

CENTER FOR LEADERSHIP IN SCHOOL REFORM 6,500.00                               

CENTER FOR THE COLLABORATIVE CLASSROOM 60,495.56                             

CENTER FOR YOUTH ISSUES, INC. 1,915.00                               

CENTERS, HEATHER 180.00                                  

CENTRAL AVENUE HOTEL ASSOCIATION 272.97                                  

CENTRAL INSTITUTE FOR THE DEAF 450.00                                  

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC. 10,817.40                             
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CEV MULTIMEDIA 1,800.00                               

CF STEEL, INC. 24,998.50                             

CHAMPIONSHIP PRODUCTIONS, INC. 480.00                                  

CHANEY'S DAIRY BARN 2,331.55                               

CHAPMAN, KELSEY 2,663.00                               

CHARACTERSTRONG, LLC 699.00                                  

CHARLIE GRAVES 26.00                                     

CHAS M MOORE INSURANCE AGENCY INCORPORATED 1,461,748.70                       

CHLOE DEJARNETTE (REIMB) 959.03                                  

CHONDA WHITE 17.64                                     

CHRISTINA GEORGE 925.00                                  

CHRISTINA HANKS 80.00                                     

CHRISTOPHER TOMS 399.45                                  

CHRISTOPHER WITHROW 400.00                                  

CHUYS OPCO INC. 782.80                                  

CINCO DE MAYO MEXICAN RESTAURANT #2 LLC 270.00                                  

CING LAWH CIAI 130.00                                  

CINGULAR WIRELESS 161,973.59                           

CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 28,382.72                             

CITRUS NORTH HOSPITALITY LLC 196.35                                  

CITY MUSEUM I, LLC 630.50                                  

CITY OF BOWLING GREEN 105,977.70                           

CJH INC. 629.00                                  

CLAIRE FROST 1,113.44                               

CLARDY, ANNA J 1,796.95                               

CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP, INC. 147,733.03                           

CLARK RESTAURANT SERVICE, INC. 1,251,162.60                       

CLARK, KATIE 531.96                                  

CLAYTON, ROB 2,405.80                               

CLINE, JESSICA 1,767.36                               

CLINE, JOHNATHAN 715.34                                  

CLINE, LAURA 351.80                                  

CLOYD, DAVID 213.60                                  

CMI DIV. OF ISSA 580.00                                  

CMTA, INC. 2,350,184.02                       

CODEHS, INC. 5,687.00                               

COGNIA INC 29,615.00                             

COLIN S GUMP 19,500.00                             

COLLAR, NICHOLAS 749.80                                  

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION BOARD 9,966.56                               

COLLEGIATE HOSPITALITY CAPITAL LLC 3,287.25                               

COLLIER ROOFING CO., INC. 237,620.33                           
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COLLINS, AMANDA 261.82                                  

COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE COMPANY 213.70                                  

COLUMBIA BOOKS INC 1,836.00                               

CO-MAR AVIATION INC 150.00                                  

COMMEMORATIVE BRANDS INC 1,101.85                               

COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN 2,997.00                               

COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY 260.00                                  

COMMONWEALTH SYSTEMS, LLC 117,087.31                           

COMMUNITY COFFEE COMPANY LLC 1,734.23                               

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 270.30                                  

CONFLUENCE DESIGN & FABRICATION LLC 202.20                                  

CONNIE DREW 805.72                                  

CONNIE GADDIE 1,511.47                               

CONRAD FLOORS, INC. 7,605.00                               

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS 47,960.50                             

CONVENTION CENTER ASSOCIATES L.P. 1,930.50                               

CONVERGENT AG MEDIA LLC 750.00                                  

CONVERGEONE INC 83,625.23                             

COOPER, ASHLYN 336.76                                  

COOPER, JENNIFER 1,044.94                               

COPAS, KIM 893.22                                  

COPY PASTE REPORT LLC 1,728.00                               

CORNOCK, MARY 203.85                                  

CORWIN PRESS, INC. 86,465.60                             

COSTUME HOLIDAY HOUSE INC 5,189.89                               

COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN 872.95                                  

COUNTS, TANYA 522.14                                  

COURTNEY LOFTIS 230.85                                  

COURTNEY MCBAEN 875.00                                  

COURTNEY RILEY 875.19                                  

COVERMASTER CORP 40,296.24                             

COWEN HOLDINGS 385.00                                  

COX, LESLIE 139.25                                  

CRABTREE, MELANIE (REIMB) 29.00                                     

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY STORE INC 1,571.55                               

CRANDELL, MELISSA 39.47                                     

CRASK, JOSHUA 899.95                                  

CRAWFORD, PATRICIA 29.00                                     

CRE VENTURES LLC 91.66                                     

CREATION GARDENS, INC. 286,826.94                           

CREATIVE INCENTIVES, INC. 840.00                                  

CREEK, KELLIE 122.49                                  
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CROSLIN, BETHANY 958.01                                  

CROSSPOINT HOTEL DEVELOPERS 3,205.44                               

CROSSROADS IGA 13,629.47                             

CROSSROADS IGA - MT VICTOR 95.01                                     

CROWNE PLAZA LOUISVILLE 961.24                                  

CRUMP, DEE ANNA 2,200.58                               

CRYSTAL C YOUNG 200.00                                  

CRYSTAL TOWNSEND 732.50                                  

CSC HOLDINGS LLC 1,170.70                               

CUMBERLAND FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER, INC 630,185.62                           

CUNNINGHAM, MELISSA 689.24                                  

CUPCAKIN' AROUND, LLC 301.50                                  

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, INC. 657,374.00                           

CUTTING EDGE CURRICULUM, INC. 2,050.00                               

D. SUZANNE HALL 1,688.28                               

DABORA, INC. 1,125.00                               

DAIGLE, CHRISSY 204.68                                  

DALRYMPLE, KATIE 611.72                                  

DALTON, ROBIN 609.30                                  

DANIELLE KISER 126.36                                  

DANIELS, RITA 861.23                                  

DANIELS, TERRY C 11,810.00                             

DANITA WARD 438.55                                  

DANNY REED 114.26                                  

DAREN BOWEN 395.85                                  

DARNELL, LORI 1,137.86                               

DASHIA SHANKLIN 637.42                                  

DATA LINK COMMUNICATIONS OF INDIANA 191,024.09                           

DAVENPORT, KALEIGH 1,920.69                               

DAVID B CARVER 1,125.00                               

DAVID M DENNIS 300.00                                  

DAVID STUTZMAN 3,755.00                               

DAVID UPRIGHT 427.14                                  

DAVIS DEMOGRAPHICS AND PLANNING, INC. 6,031.00                               

DAVIS PRINTING, INC. 77,057.35                             

DAVIS, CANDACE 1,549.80                               

DE AM-RON BUILDING SYSTEMS, LLC 406,374.00                           

DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE, LLC 889,571.53                           

DEANDRA PEREZ 640.24                                  

DEANNA VANCE 1,148.64                               

DEATON, MATT 3,695.03                               

DEEMER FLORAL COMPANY 1,899.94                               
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DEERE AND COMPANY 7,536.26                               

DEGENHART, AMANDA 312.05                                  

DEHAY, MYA 232.37                                  

DELL MARKETING LP 12,764.50                             

DELTA DENTAL OF KENTUCKY, INC. 40.29                                     

DELTAMATH SOLUTIONS INC. 6,930.00                               

DEMCO, INC. 47,751.22                             

DENNEHY, STEPHANIE 1,860.02                               

DENO, ASHLEIGH 253.89                                  

DEREK WATT 550.00                                  

DERICK MARR 10,153.65                             

DESERT DISTRUBUTING LLC 1,608.00                               

DEVIN GRAINGER 142.20                                  

DEVORE, MEGAN 819.56                                  

DGP PUBLISHING, INC. 7,465.50                               

DHEEYA KAMALULDEEN 267.00                                  

DIAMOND SCREW PRODUCTS 610.31                                  

DIANE CARTER 505.73                                  

DIDAX, INC. 136.46                                  

DILLINGHAM, DAN 2,280.69                               

DINNING, LAURA 12,330.00                             

DIONNA BARTOS 184.21                                  

DISCIPLINE ASSOCIATES 540.00                                  

DISCOVERY EDUCATION, INC. 9,864.15                               

DIVERSIFIED ELECTRICAL, INC. 964,792.70                           

DIVERSIFIED WOODWORKING CORP. 7,296.00                               

DMD DATA SYSTEMS, INC. 119,011.84                           

DONALD ADAMS 270.31                                  

DORIS OAKS 33.98                                     

DOROTHY COLE 354.96                                  

DOTYS DREEK, INC. 95.95                                     

DOUBLE DOGS LLC 416.01                                  

DOUBLE TREE GUEST SUITES 6,888.00                               

DOUGLAS FOOD STORES, INC. 10,604.06                             

DOUGLAS METALS LLC 176,675.00                           

DOYLE, KATY 2,431.38                               

DRAKES CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1,290.00                               

DREAMBOX LEARNING, INC. 9,122.60                               

DREXEL METALS, INC. 33,720.00                             

DROPLET SOLUTIONS INC 11,000.00                             

DRURY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 2,537.80                               

DSW INNS, LLC 2,184.67                               
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DUKE-TEST, MELANIE 147.85                                  

DUNNING, BRENDA 513.12                                  

DUVALL, AMY 746.31                                  

E GROUP, INC. 4,129.01                               

E.H. HARRIS LUMBER COMPANY, INC. 1,918.41                               

E3 DIAGNOSTICS INC 4,024.00                               

EAN HOLDINGS, LLC 639.00                                  

EARL G. DUMPLIN'S 1,662.88                               

EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC 887.90                                  

ECKART LLC 23,201.93                             

EDMENTUM, INC. 312,678.82                           

EDMUNDS, SARAH 63.00                                     

EDPUZZLE, INC. 12,908.00                             

EDS SUPPLY CO., INC. 2,448.16                               

EDUCATION ASSOCIATES 217,835.00                           

EDUCATION RISK SOLUTIONS LLC 11,386.96                             

EDVOTEK INC 327.45                                  

EDWARD SCHAEFER 5,675.00                               

EDWARDS, MARY 587.21                                  

EFMLA, INC. 2,495.00                               

EKON-O-PAC LLC 8,859.00                               

EL MAZATLAN #8 1,282.50                               

ELEANOR SCHUELER 506.52                                  

ELENCO ELECTRONICS, INC. 139.57                                  

ELEVATE YOUR CLASSROOM, LLC 4,450.00                               

ELITE CHICKEN LLC 18,358.05                             

ELIZABETH JONES 1,332.18                               

ELIZABETH TORRENCE 255.44                                  

ELLIS FARMS 20,023.98                             

E-LOCALLINK INC 5,500.00                               

EMERANCE YARANUNZE 329.00                                  

EMILEE COMER 4,106.40                               

EMILY GIFFORD 256.23                                  

EMILY HENDRIX 269.33                                  

EMILY MCQUEEN 896.22                                  

EMILY THEN TORRES 67.50                                     

EMPATHY RESOURCES LLC 2,397.00                               

EMPIRICAL RESOLUTION, INC. 3,600.00                               

ENNIS MANAGEMENT LP 5,294.27                               

EPS OPERATIONS LLC 35,632.15                             

EQUIPMENT & ENGINE TRAINING COUNCIL 22,315.05                             

EQUIPMENT DEPOT KENTUCKY INC 4,361.50                               
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EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST OF KENTUCKY 30,716.70                             

ERIC ARMIN, INC. 21,187.97                             

ERIC SHANE ELLIS 27,180.00                             

ERICA GONZALEZ 37.93                                     

ERIKA DEBERRY 200.00                                  

ERIKA LAWLESS 671.73                                  

ERIN CHUMLEY 699.04                                  

ERIN HOWELL 104.98                                  

ERNIE DAVIS & SONS MECHANICAL INC 2,174,600.06                       

ESLI PELLY 798.00                                  

ESM SOLUTIONS 31,698.75                             

ESPARZA, ROBERT 31.64                                     

ETA HAND2MIND 54,314.20                             

ETIENNE INC 33,940.79                             

EVAC CHAIR NORTH AMERICA LLC 9,979.00                               

EVELYN AUNG 912.00                                  

EVERLAST CLIMBING INDUSTRIES INC 5,510.00                               

EVERSOLL, HILARY 143.55                                  

EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN'S CONFERENCE 1,105.00                               

EXECUTIVE RESIDENTIAL ELEVATOR, LLC 17,792.10                             

EXPLORE LEARNING LLC 5,947.48                               

EXTREME NETWORKS, INC. 135,277.53                           

EZ FLEX, LLC 8,247.95                               

F. MIKE CAMPBELL 168.84                                  

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES, PBC 3,050,770.87                       

FAMILY CAREER AND COMMUNITY LEADERS OF AMERICA,INC 6,644.00                               

FAMILY RESOURCE AND YOUTH SERVICES COALITION OF KY 6,325.00                               

FAYETTE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 559.29                                  

FDOT 3.50                                       

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION 2,562.69                               

FELICIA DUNCAN 820.51                                  

FELITA HOLDER 288.44                                  

FELLERS, TODD 887.45                                  

FENLEY CAMPUS HOTEL, LLC 555.00                                  

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC. 300.33                                  

FERGUSON, STEFANIE BRAGG 858.89                                  

FIBONACCI LLC 361,295.80                           

FIELDS, KRISTEN 1,874.56                               

FIELDS, REBECCA 278.49                                  

FIELDTURF USA INC 1,881,875.25                       

FILEWAVE (USA), INC. 77,699.97                             

FINAL FINISH INC. 10,295.44                             
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FINCH AUTOMATION 19,595.00                             

FINE SIGNS & GRAPHICS, INC. 700.00                                  

FINKBINE, KEEGAN 1,522.34                               

FIREPLACE, INC. 1,050.00                               

FIRST BOOK NATIONAL BOOK BANK 33,304.56                             

FISHER INSTALLATIONS, LLC 11,662.37                             

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY, LLC 232.32                                  

FIVE STAR FOOD SERVICE, INC. 3,212.30                               

FLAMINGO MATH LLC 295.00                                  

FLASHLIGHT LEARNING LLC 11,250.00                             

FLEET SERVICES 22,594.75                             

FLEMING CO. HIGH SCHOOL 271.27                                  

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. 12,089.99                             

FLORA, ROBERT 3,060.33                               

FLORIDA FAMILY COUNCIL, INC. 100.00                                  

FLYING MONKEYS LLC 35,380.60                             

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 64,447.24                             

FOOD HANDLER SOLUTIONS 5,500.00                               

FOOD SERVICE - ONE TIME VENDOR 6,003.08                               

FOR A REAL CHANGE INC 1,500.00                               

FORBES, ELIZABETH 168.32                                  

FORNEY, STACEY 252.41                                  

FORSYTHE, DONNA 1,021.07                               

FORTILINE INC 99,840.40                             

FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS HOLDING 8,037.12                               

FOUNDATION FOR CONNECTING COMMUNITIES, CORP. 7,500.00                               

FOUR SEASONS HEATING & COOLING INC 54,568.00                             

FOUR WINDS, LLC 21,524.75                             

FOURTH REGION POLICY BOARD 3,120.00                               

FOUST, LORI C. 153.20                                  

FOWLER BELL PLLC 6,217.04                               

FRANCESCA ALLDAFFER 152.49                                  

FRANCIS, JAMES L 1,985.25                               

FRANCISCO CAMOLENO 660.40                                  

FRANCOTYP-POSTALIA INC. 438.48                                  

FRANK, DANNA 4,361.87                               

FRANKFORT CAPITAL PLAZA, LLC 1,263.24                               

FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES 162,711.95                           

FRASIER, BENJAMIN 4,298.96                               

FRASIER, KIM 252.26                                  

FREAKY FAST 2 INC 1,163.63                               

FRIENDS OF THE LOST RIVER, INC. 2,450.00                               
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FRIZZELL, ALICIA 321.58                                  

FROG PUBLICATIONS 1,265.00                               

FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 65,566.61                             

FRUIT OF THE LOOM 183.83                                  

FTC IN KENTUCKY, INC. 550.00                                  

FUQUA EVENTS AND RENTAL LLC 675.00                                  

FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA-PHI BETA LAMBDA 4,410.00                               

FUTURE FARMERS OF AMERICA 10,900.00                             

FUTURE FARMERS OF AMERICA AND ITS KY ASSOC. 1,050.00                               

FUTURE PROBLEM SOLVING 1,170.00                               

G.I.A. PRODUCTIONS, INC. 525.00                                  

GABRIEL ESTERS 1,910.00                               

GABRIELA ALFAYA 225.00                                  

GAGE, ANGELA 2,613.90                               

GALLOWAY, SHANTE 352.59                                  

GANN, CHRISTOPHER 13.50                                     

GARRETT, DAVID 697.05                                  

GARRY CHAFFIN 775.99                                  

GASPER RIVER CATHOLIC RETREAT CENTER 3,802.23                               

GATEWAY DEALER NETWORK, LLC 1,549.12                               

GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS, LLC 18,337.95                             

GENERAL PRINTING & DESIGN, INC 1,766.16                               

GENERATION GENIUS, INC. 250.00                                  

GENTRY, EMILY 953.46                                  

GENTRY, MELANIE 1,397.38                               

GENTRY, TODD 416.84                                  

GEORGIA AQUARIUM, INC. 3,935.28                               

GEORGIA HOLDINGS, INC. 53,813.50                             

GEORGIA WORLD CONGRESS CENTER AUTHORITY 2,192.65                               

GEOSTABILIZATION INTERNATIONAL 333,634.00                           

GEOTHERMAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC 394,064.46                           

GHEE, KARA MICHELE 60.30                                     

GIBBS, JENNIFER 36.12                                     

GILBERT, SHAWNA 409.00                                  

GILDER LEHRMAN INSTITUTE OF AMERICAN HISTORY 2,500.00                               

GIMKIT LLC 3,600.00                               

GINA CRABTREE 965.66                                  

GIPSON, TAWNYA 3,087.95                               

GLARE CONTROL INC 158,632.00                           

GLASSCOCK, TINA 31.50                                     

GLENDALE PARADE STORE, LLC 568.90                                  

GLOBAL PAYMENTS, INC 28,966.00                             
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GLOBAL RESILIENCE FEDERATION INC 750.00                                  

GLOBAL SPECIALTY CLEANERS, INC. 4,438.50                               

GLOBAL WATER TECHNOLOGY, INC. 6,380.13                               

GLORIA MAYO 1,269.13                               

GLOWFORGE, INC 4,654.88                               

GMRI INC 206.43                                  

GOBEN, JULIE 6,133.65                               

GOLD METAL PRODUCTS COMPANY 226.26                                  

GONZALEZ, TANIA VIDE 593.90                                  

GOODHEART-WILLCOX CO., INC. 28,299.98                             

GOODMAN, CLAY 887.20                                  

GORDON FOOD SERVICE/ID 10,657.18                             

GORDON KORMAN 22,291.00                             

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSN OF US & CANADA 885.00                                  

GRACE NEYABENDA 870.00                                  

GRAHAM ASSOCIATES, INC. 1,050.00                               

GRAHAM, KERRY 22,462.85                             

GRAHAM, TONYA 1,807.40                               

GRANT CALVERT 184.30                                  

GRANT HECKMAN 429.88                                  

GRAVES, JENNIFER 288.00                                  

GRAVES, MICHAEL B 546.85                                  

GRAVES, PRESTON 144.06                                  

GRAY MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC 449.43                                  

GRAY, EMILY 354.96                                  

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO 131,250.06                           

GREAT WALL BG LLC 500.00                                  

GREEN MECHANICAL, INC. 433,557.00                           

GREEN RIVER REGIONAL EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE 88,477.00                             

GREEN, CINDY 2,265.61                               

GREENWOOD COURTYARD HOSPITALITY GROUP , LLC 756.40                                  

GREENWOOD FORD, INC. 10,866.43                             

GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 12,841.04                             

GREENWOOD PUBLISHING GROUP, INC. 1,362.92                               

GREG BROWN 201,049.73                           

GREG HOWARD 686.64                                  

GREG ROSS 200.00                                  

GREGORY PARKER 122.77                                  

GREGORY, TONYA 411.89                                  

GRIMES, MOLLY 364.00                                  

GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC. 1,210.00                               

GROEZINGER, LISA 100.00                                  
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GUITAR CENTER STORES, INC. 48,695.94                             

GULF HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT LLC 1,505.16                               

H & W SPORTS SHOP, INC. 28,103.80                             

HAAS, MADELINE 216.78                                  

HABILITATION INFORMATION VOCATION & EDUCATION 125.00                                  

HADLEY JO FOUNDATION 80.00                                     

HALE, JULIE-RENEE 1,595.21                               

HALES TREE SERVICE, LLC 49,200.00                             

HALF BAKED LLC 499.60                                  

HALL, SHANNON 936.36                                  

HAMLET ENTERPRISES, INC. 2,227.23                               

HAMPTON INN 1,002.80                               

HANNAH COLE 383.96                                  

HANNAH HERRINGTON 126.09                                  

HANNAH SANDERS 505.57                                  

HANNAH WEST 375.76                                  

HANNAROSE SORRELL 492.26                                  

HANSON AGGREGATES MIDWEST LLC 89,707.82                             

HARCOURT INDUSTRIES, INC. 1,729.58                               

HARDIN WHOLESALE FLOWERS LLC 820.74                                  

HARDIN, SANDRA 714.24                                  

HARGETT, PAIGE 1,049.64                               

HARLAN, HANNAH 270.00                                  

HARRIS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 298.00                                  

HARVARD UNIVERSITY 15,980.00                             

HARWOOD, NANN 371.28                                  

HATCHER, ADAM 1,189.60                               

HATCHER, PAULETTA 60.98                                     

HAWKINS INC 2,602.66                               

HAWKINS, JACKIE 107.80                                  

HAWKINS, JENNIFER 17.91                                     

HAYES TRAILER SALES INC 23,800.00                             

HAYES, JERRI L. 10,969.57                             

HAYNES, STACY 80.00                                     

HAZARD, MARLOW 3,559.63                               

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD 111,300.95                           

HEALING HANDS INTERNATIONAL INC 501.83                                  

HEARTLAND CPAS & ADVISORS, PLLC 54,000.00                             

HEATHER CRNKIC 680.38                                  

HEATHER EASLEY 47.00                                     

HEATHER INGRAM 14.00                                     

HEAVRIN, MONICA 2,822.71                               
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HELMS, RUTH 103.80                                  

HEMING, BETHANY 424.95                                  

HENDERSON, KIM 1,965.44                               

HENDERSON, LAUREN 1,937.14                               

HENDERSON, THOMAS J 224.00                                  

HENDRICK, ED 2,102.43                               

HENSON CONSULTING LLC 201.60                                  

HENSON, NICHOLE 125.00                                  

HERCULES ACHIEVEMENT INC 18,430.66                             

HERSCHEND FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CORPORATION 4,990.95                               

HERTZBERG-NEW METHOD, INC. 23,804.26                             

HESTER, JENNY 3,756.61                               

HESTON, STACEY 567.18                                  

HF GROUP LLC 3,222.00                               

HICKEY, ANTHONY 8,579.84                               

HICKORY HILL GREENHOUSE INC 16,295.50                             

HILDRETH BROTHERS, LLC 275.00                                  

HILLERICH & BRADSBY CO 416.00                                  

HIRENKUMAR DESAI 975.00                                  

HOBART CORPORATION 19,314.05                             

HOBBY LOBBY 644.75                                  

HOBDY, DYE, & READ, INC. 248.76                                  

HODGES, BENITA 946.39                                  

HOGAN, CHRISTINA 937.81                                  

HOLDER, ALEX 390.24                                  

HOLDSWORTH, ARRAH 355.32                                  

HOLIDAY INN - AIRPORT SOUTH 425.98                                  

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 975.79                                  

HOLIDAY INN UNIVERSITY PLAZA 12,938.75                             

HOLLAND, INC. 243,330.97                           

HOLLAND, KARIN 517.37                                  

HOLLEY SCOTT 43.20                                     

HOLLI MCDANIEL 1,066.41                               

HOLLY ALEXANDER 271.16                                  

HOLT, KELLY 3,527.51                               

HOME DEPOT 73,971.14                             

HOME TRAINING TOOLS, LTD 21.95                                     

HOOD, LYDIA SHANKS 117.76                                  

HOPE KING TEACHING RESOURCES, INC (REG) 25,489.00                             

HOPE NORRIS 126.86                                  

HOPKINS, JEANIE 2,160.93                               

HORNE, ANNA 254.48                                  
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HOSP LEXKY GG LLC 2,312.73                               

HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP INC 71.18                                     

HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP, INC. 8,473.90                               

HOUCHENS INSURANCE GROUP INC 1,460.83                               

HOUCHENS, BRANDY 195.48                                  

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 294,846.52                           

HOUSE, TONYA 19.80                                     

HOWARD, DYLAN 83.64                                     

HOWARD'S CYCLING & FITNESS, LLP. 65.19                                     

HOWMEDICA OSTEONICS CORP 88,113.78                             

HSBM COMPANY LLC 973.18                                  

HUBERT 10,577.78                             

HUDDLE TICKETS, LLC 200.00                                  

HUDSON, LAURA 8,645.75                               

HUFFER, CARRIE 52.16                                     

HUGH O BRIAN YOUTH LEADERSHIP KENTUCY 790.00                                  

HUGHES, BRIDGETTE 1,676.78                               

HUMMERT INTERNATIONAL INC. 8,877.13                               

HUNT, ETHAN 278.76                                  

HUNT, FAITH 1,669.93                               

HUNT, KRISTA 1,125.96                               

HUNTER-ANNE JULIAN 762.48                                  

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 8,901,922.14                       

HURLEY, REBECCA 516.69                                  

HURON CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 86,440.61                             

HURSTBOURNE HOTEL ASSOCIATES, LLC 1,538.46                               

HUT GLOBAL, INC. 19,828.18                             

HYATT CORPORATION 3,481.29                               

HYATT CORPORATION AS AGENT OF KATO KAGAKU CO LTD 2,300.88                               

HYDRONIC & STREAM EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 38,365.00                             

HYDRO-TEMP CORPORATION 3,966.00                               

ILLUMINATE EDUCATION, INC. 108,125.00                           

IMAGINE LEARNING 11,331.79                             

IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS INC 750.00                                  

IMI SOUTH LLC 735,739.25                           

INCIDENT IQ LLC 72,197.09                             

INCWEBS, INC. 4,776.00                               

INDIAN HILLS COUNTRY CLUB INC 105.00                                  

INDIAN OVEN 540.00                                  

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 937,769.40                           

INFINITE CAMPUS UNIVERSITY 4,874.00                               

INFOHANDLER.COM, INC. 7,276.12                               
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INI PRINTWORKS, LLC 7,788.62                               

INNOVATIVE FUNDING INC. 3,480.00                               

INNOVATIVE INTELLIGENT PRODUCTS LLC 11,625.04                             

INSPIRE TO CREATE ENTERPRISE LLC 1,208.75                               

INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP, INC 1,250.00                               

INSTITUTE OF HEARTMATH 932.96                                  

INTERNATIONAL GEENHOUSE CONTRACTORS LLC 9,486.15                               

INTERSTATE ENIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 12,835.00                             

IRIS LTD., INC. 74.00                                     

ISAACS, COLTON 944.48                                  

ISABLE, KACI GIVENS 1,876.54                               

IXL LEARNING, INC. 146,703.00                           

J COLE, INC. 12,677.00                             

J WARNER VENTURES 3,795.00                               

J&P PARK ACQUISITIONS, INC. 6,338.96                               

J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. 3,662.15                               

JACKSON, BRETT 524.26                                  

JACKSON, LINDA 90.09                                     

JACKSON'S ORCHARD & NURSERY INC. 23,396.00                             

JACOB CARTER 570.68                                  

JACOBSON, AMANDA 200.00                                  

JAGGERS, JASON 94.02                                     

JAKOB RADFORD 44.07                                     

JAMES DUSTIN PITTS 630.60                                  

JAMES LARSON 13.07                                     

JAMES MILLER 396.99                                  

JAMES WATKINS 3.00                                       

JAMES, JOSHUA 374.67                                  

JAMES, SALOME N 1,000.42                               

JAMIE COLE 335.00                                  

JAMIE L FARMER 1,759.00                               

JAMISEN ABERNATHY 2,052.68                               

JANES, STEVEN TYLER 370.00                                  

JANET BURKS 128.00                                  

JAQUENETTA ORTIZ 591.50                                  

JASON LINDSEY 4,506.00                               

JASPER ENGINE EXCHANGE, INC. 1,970.00                               

JAY INVESTMENTS LLC 819.67                                  

JEAN DE DIEU HAKIZIMANA 303.75                                  

JEFFERY EVERSOLL 716.75                                  

JEFFERY MCDANIEL 11.00                                     

JENKINS, CARLOS W. 295.99                                  
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JENKINS, DENNIS 163.87                                  

JENNA DORMAN 1,157.22                               

JENNIFER MADISON 1,410.03                               

JENNIFER WHITEHOUSE 4,557.00                               

JENNINGS CREEK ELEMENTARY 300.00                                  

JENNINGS, CARLEY 55.48                                     

JENNY HOFFMANN 382.05                                  

JENNY TAGLIABOSCHI 38.16                                     

JENNY WILSON 411.00                                  

JEREMY MCGINTY 1,633.08                               

JESSICA DIAME 335.25                                  

JESSICA STUPPY 785.87                                  

JESSICA WALLACE (REIMB) 180.00                                  

JILLIAN MCLELLAN 870.20                                  

JIMMY NELSON 136.56                                  

JKM TRAINING, INC. 4,785.00                               

JOBS FOR KENTUCKY'S GRADUATES, INC. 225.00                                  

JODY RICHARDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,000.00                               

JOEL TAYLOR 898.45                                  

JOHN CARTER 320.66                                  

JOHN CONTI 3,156.99                               

JOHN ESTEP 71.85                                     

JOHN MANVILLE 375,000.00                           

JOHN R WILLIAMS 4,100.00                               

JOHN TEDDER 11.81                                     

JOHNNA WILSON 36.09                                     

JOHNSON, BETSY 482.68                                  

JOHNSON, BRITNEY 79.40                                     

JOHNSON, LORNA 47.68                                     

JOHNSON, MADELINE 307.18                                  

JOHNSON, SARAH 2,739.17                               

JONATHAN MILLER 60.00                                     

JONATHAN VINCENT 4,126.71                               

JONES SCHOOL 179.00                                  

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 4,401.86                               

JONES, AMANDA 344.60                                  

JONES, CASSANDRA M. 1,029.24                               

JONES, DAVID 521.26                                  

JONES, MELANIE 320.58                                  

JONES, WILLIAM 320.50                                  

JORDAN E. AMBURGEY 7,500.00                               

JORMIE BURGOS 740.84                                  
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JOSEPH DAVIS 315.00                                  

JOSH PROPST 563.88                                  

JOSTENS, INC. 11,492.77                             

JSHAN CORPORATION 2,499.90                               

JULIA LORENZ COOK 1,425.00                               

JUMP AIR ZONE INC 4,725.49                               

JUST PIDDLIN PUMPKIN PATCH 2,656.00                               

JUSTIN REXING 891,878.15                           

JUSTIN SPEARS 1,576.34                               

JW ASSOCIATES SCHOOL EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST, INC 141,932.40                           

K.A.S.S. 2,000.00                               

KAAC 10,287.45                             

KACEY COLLINS 101.52                                  

KACTE 12,025.00                             

KAELIN, TIMOTHY 522.36                                  

KAESER & BLAIR INCORPORATED 777.42                                  

KAGAN PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 159,905.00                           

KAGAN PUBLISHING 11,696.80                             

KAISER, KELLY 1,770.68                               

KALEIGH COLE 363.96                                  

KALHOOT ASA 1,080.00                               

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY 86.74                                     

KAREN THOMPSON 327.00                                  

KAREN WATKINS 266.95                                  

KARRICK, ROBERT 280.00                                  

KASEY CONNER YOUNG 420.33                                  

KATE MILLER LATHAM 450.00                                  

KATELYN BLAHA 465.01                                  

KATHERINE J VAUGHN 13,000.00                             

KATIE KINDER 5,000.00                               

KATY KITTINGER 1,334.44                               

KAYAN HOSPITALITY, LLC 367.47                                  

KAYE PRODUCTS, INC. 1,207.88                               

KAYLEE EDELEN 374.95                                  

KAYLEE POSEY 926.89                                  

KDU ZOO, LLC 2,641.61                               

KECO, SUADA 656.44                                  

KEITH DANIEL & ASSOCIATES 28,065.68                             

KEITH SNOW 6,100.00                               

KELLENE HENNECKE 640.00                                  

KELSEY COOK 572.58                                  

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPANY 3,833.21                               
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KENTUCKY ACADEMIC ASSOCIATION 90.00                                     

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR ASSESSMENT COORDINATORS 3,275.00                               

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR PSYCHOLOGY IN THE SCHOOLS 2,750.00                               

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION INC 3,150.00                               

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS 14,563.44                             

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS 5,550.00                               

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COUNCILS 16,066.23                             

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL LIBRARIANS 125.00                                  

KENTUCKY AUTHORITY FOR EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION 515.00                                  

KENTUCKY CENTER FOR MATHEMATICS 2,050.00                               

KENTUCKY CHAMBER 199.00                                  

KENTUCKY COALITION FOR ENGLISH LEARNERS, INC. 4,270.00                               

KENTUCKY COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM 72,037.70                             

KENTUCKY COUNCIL FOR CHILDREN W/ BEHAVIOR DISORDER 450.00                                  

KENTUCKY EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION FOUNDATION INC 1,425.00                               

KENTUCKY EMPLOYERS' MUTUAL INSURANCE AUTHORITY 262,405.04                           

KENTUCKY FBLA 82.00                                     

KENTUCKY FBLA STATE CHAPTER 5,210.00                               

KENTUCKY FCCLA 19,336.50                             

KENTUCKY FISH & WILDLIFE EDUCATION AND RESOURCES 100.00                                  

KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOC. 2,500.00                               

KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL COACHES CHARITY ASSOCIATION 930.00                                  

KENTUCKY MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION 2,883.00                               

KENTUCKY OCCUPATIONAL LICENSE ASSOCIATIO 380.00                                  

KENTUCKY QUIZBOWL ALLIANCE 180.00                                  

KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION 20,400.79                             

KENTUCKY SCHOOL PLANT MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 1,200.00                               

KENTUCKY SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION 100.00                                  

KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL, INC. 405.00                                  

KENTUCKY SOCIETY FOR TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION 4,710.00                               

KENTUCKY SOCIETY OF CPAs 50.00                                     

KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 1,378,626.93                       

KENTUCKY THERMAL INSPECTIONS LLC 1,785.00                               

KENTUCKY TRACK & CROSS COUNTRY COACHES ASSOC. 250.00                                  

KENTUCKY YMCA YOUTH ASSOCIATION INC 10,825.75                             

KENWAY CONTRACTING INC 90.14                                     

KERRY SAMS (REIMB) 1,154.71                               

KEV GROUP, INC. 53,433.70                             

KEYSTOPS LLC 997,878.19                           

KILCOYNE, KANDICE 135.00                                  

KIM COOMER 547.47                                  

KIM FRANK 376.20                                  
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KIM ORANGE 1,189.84                               

KIM SIAN MUNG 247.50                                  

KIMBERLY EUBANKS 514.88                                  

KIMBERLY OFORI-SANZO 39.00                                     

KING, JULIA 95.51                                     

KING, KAREN 245.11                                  

KING, MICHELLE 225.00                                  

KINLEY SCHWARZKOPF 650.00                                  

KIRBY, ANDREA 804.25                                  

KIRCHNER, JANA 600.00                                  

KIRTLEY VILLAGE FURNITURE, INC. 1,438.00                               

KIRTLEY, BEN 1,876.14                               

KIRTLEY, HEATHER 225.00                                  

KIRTLEY, TAYLOR 156.00                                  

KISSIMMEE HOTEL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 2,401.66                               

KLETT WORLD LANGUAGES INC 6,604.76                               

KLING MAGNETICS 2,600.00                               

KLOSTERMAN'S BAKING CO 546.71                                  

KNIGHT, BROOKE 4,211.48                               

KNIGHTS MECHANICAL ACQ, LLC 31,850.00                             

KNOWLEDGE MATTERS, INC. 2,800.00                               

KONA-ICE OF BOWLING GREEN 2,307.75                               

KONE INC. 22,691.40                             

KOREY VAUGHN 241.50                                  

KP EDUCATION SYSTEMS LLC 1,500.00                               

KRAUS, EMILY 225.00                                  

KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT CORPORATION 756.31                                  

KRISTA DUCKETT 434.80                                  

KRISTI BELL 273.30                                  

KRISTIE LEWIS 200.00                                  

KRISTY JOHNSON 47.00                                     

KRISTY ZAK 180.00                                  

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL INC  (SOURCEWELL) 5,590.20                               

KRYTERION, INC. 100.00                                  

KSBIT 175,505.31                           

KSNA 11,300.00                             

KUMMER, LAUREN 548.46                                  

KUPCHELLA, JASON 790.54                                  

KURTZ BROS. 83.37                                     

KV FLOORING INC. 708,522.00                           

KY FFA LEADERSHIP TRAINING CENTER 2,600.00                               

KY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLELIC DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION INC 420.00                                  



                     

WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

FY2024 VENDOR LISTING

VENDOR  TOTAL AMOUNT PAID

KY HIGH SCHOOL SPEECH LEAGUE 20.00                                     

KY SCHOOL NURSES ASSOCIATION 290.00                                  

KY TEACHERS OF ENGLISH TO SPEAKERS 150.00                                  

KYANA PACKAGING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC. 593.44                                  

KYCEC 390.00                                  

KYLE SMITH DESIGN LLC 1,720.00                               

LACEY HICKEY 1,758.50                               

LACEY SCHROCK 837.28                                  

LAKE CUMBERLAND GLASS, LLC 264,579.30                           

LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANY 228,926.66                           

LAMAR TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 4,937.50                               

LANG COMPANY 333,413.63                           

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, INC. 63,731.54                             

LARAMORE, FLORENCE 585.80                                  

LARK ELECTRIC LLC 26,379.36                             

LARRY ELLIOTT 1,175.00                               

LASALA CONSULTING 450.00                                  

LASALA, DEBRA 6,563.72                               

LATASHA RICHARDSON 130.40                                  

LAURA ARCE 14.49                                     

LAURA JACOB 200.00                                  

LAURA THORNBURY 303.99                                  

LAURA'S HILLTOP RESTAURANT 2,557.50                               

LAUREN FULTON 45.00                                     

LAUREN HENDERSON (TYREE) 480.87                                  

LAUREN THURMOND 814.45                                  

LAWRENCE, RICHARD 5,475.00                               

LAWSON, CHELSEY 114.66                                  

LAWYER, JENNIFER 387.76                                  

LAZARO GONZALEZ 650.00                                  

LAZEL, INC. 26,661.38                             

LCBG LLC 1,991.00                               

LEACHMAN MOTORS, INC 20,532.50                             

LEAH D HOPWOOD 2,480.00                               

LEARNING WITHOUT LIMITS, LLC 1,434.00                               

LEE MASONRY PRODUCTS, INC. 241,678.60                           

LEE, KATHY 13.50                                     

LEE, MARY 386.44                                  

LEGACY OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT, LLC 1,682.98                               

LEGO BRAND RETAIL, INC. 54,180.85                             

LEISURE CONCEPTS LLC 1,092.20                               

LENHART, ALISON 512.62                                  
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LENOVO 4,486.80                               

LESLIE CHOATE 220.00                                  

LESLIE LIM 363.96                                  

LESLIE MARSHALL 77,025.82                             

LESLIE SHULTZ 559.04                                  

LESLIE SMOTHERS 204.35                                  

LESSONPIX INC 918.00                                  

LET'S TRAVEL INC. 77,560.10                             

LEWIS, KRISTIE 543.51                                  

LEWIS, STEPHANIE 49.14                                     

LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS LLC 29,724.00                             

LEXINGTON HI PARNTERS LLC 653.82                                  

LHO SANTA CRUZ ONE LESSEE, INC. 7,000.00                               

LIFESKILLS, INC. 10,310.00                             

LIFETOUCH NATIONAL SCHOOL STUDIOS, INC. (GRECC) 4,711.10                               

LIGHT OF CHANCE INC 1,800.00                               

LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 21,709.00                             

LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY 994.00                                  

LINDA HYATT 24.42                                     

LINDSEY WILSON COLLEGE 100.00                                  

LINDSEY, RHONDA 19.74                                     

LINDSEY, TAMMY 342.30                                  

LITERACY RESOURCES, LLC 5,794.36                               

LITHO SERVICES INC. 2,256.50                               

LITTLE, NICHOLE 315.16                                  

LOCKMASTERS INC 6,200.00                               

LOGSDON, MISTI 300.31                                  

LORD, MELANIE 586.00                                  

LORI MARTIN SMITH 113.85                                  

LORI TABOR 387.18                                  

LORI WILSON 687.82                                  

LOUCON TRAINING & RETREAT CENTER 8,048.88                               

LOURDES M. JAMES 31,959.00                             

LOVERS LANE WHOLESALE 2,955.80                               

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC. 58,169.17                             

LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. 295.00                                  

LULA HOGUE 91.80                                     

LUPARDUS, AMY 287.17                                  

LUTTRELL, JAMIE 198.00                                  

LUYSTER, WILLIAM 595.00                                  

LYLES, BRITNEY 567.45                                  

LYNDSEY BROOKS 2,325.94                               
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LYNDSEY THOMASON 1,726.53                               

LYNN IMAGING 147,172.09                           

LYONS SERVICE COMPANY, INC. 2,410.75                               

LYONS, NICOLE 35.11                                     

MACKIN LIBRARY MEDIA 51,874.17                             

MACMILLIAN HOLDINGS LLC 5,443.19                               

MAC'S RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 83,766.73                             

MADELYN RICHMAN 496.90                                  

MADISON REED 139.33                                  

MADISON TALTON 200.00                                  

MADISON, GABI 1,900.37                               

MAEGAN ROGERS 289.00                                  

MAGGIE AMBURGEY 18,500.00                             

MAGIC SCHOOL INC 2,000.00                               

MAGNATAG INC 5,373.29                               

MAGNATONE HEARING AID CORPORATION 1,327.50                               

MAJESTY LLC 79.05                                     

MAKAYLA MAXEY 348.12                                  

MAKE-A-WISH FOUNDATION OF OHIO, KENTUCKY & INDIANA 1,610.00                               

MAMMOTH CAVE AREA CO AG AGT. ASSN 300.00                                  

MAMMOTH CAVE CANOE AND KAYAK 2,940.00                               

MAMMOTH CAVE TRANSPLANTS INC. 20,975.31                             

MANESHA SPEAR 311.42                                  

MANLEY, KAREN 186.92                                  

MANN, MICHELLE 373.90                                  

MANNING BROTHERS FOOD EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC 14,545.00                             

MANSON WESTERN CORPORATION 6,722.54                               

MANTEK 2,530.24                               

MARBLESOFT LLC 159.65                                  

MARCUS CAMERON 50.00                                     

MARENEM, INC. 4,194.02                               

MARGARET ROBINSON 127.62                                  

MARIA VERONICA RAMIREZ GAMBETTA 208.00                                  

MARILYN FRIEND INC 486.64                                  

MARILYN JONES 399.18                                  

MARISSA COOKE 700.00                                  

MARIST SCHOOL INC 775.00                                  

MARK HELIT 510.85                                  

MARK STUART 447.92                                  

MARLAIN KHOURYIEH 213.20                                  

MARNIE BECKHAM 536.03                                  

MARQUEE BROADCASTING OF KENTUCKY, INC 800.00                                  
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MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICES INC 956.00                                  

MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL INC 20,031.79                             

MARRIOTT RIVERCENTER 7,518.99                               

MARTIN FLOORING CO., INC. 133,417.80                           

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 75,581.22                             

MARTIN, LAUREN 518.06                                  

MARTIN, MAGALLY 1,653.00                               

MARTIN, NICOLE 473.34                                  

MARTINA BEX 299.00                                  

MARTINA BROS. CO, INC 445,672.40                           

MARY BETH MCGINTY 703.42                                  

MARY FARRAGE 570.19                                  

MASOND A KABULI 181.00                                  

MATERIAL HANDLING INC 2,061.50                               

MATLOCK, VICKIE 200.00                                  

MATRIX ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, LLC 7,290.00                               

MATTERHACKERS, INC. 3,318.00                               

MATTIE SMOTHERS 82.00                                     

MAXI AIDS INC. 86.70                                     

MAYFIELD, CINDY 942.52                                  

MAYRAND, REBECA 1,390.25                               

MC CONSULTANT SERVICES INC. 3,746.50                               

MCDANIEL, BOBBYE 789.38                                  

MCELHINNY AUTOMOTIVE 3,482.83                               

MCELROY, DEANN P. 3,597.78                               

MCELROY, LINDSEY 227.90                                  

MCGINTY, JEREMY (REIMB) 199.10                                  

MCHUNT CO INC. 1,709.57                               

MCINTYRE, CHRIS 3,988.82                               

MCINTYRE, HARLEY HAWKINS 2,059.42                               

MCNEIL, CONNIE 77.40                                     

MEECE, JEANNE 299.60                                  

MEGAN BLACKBURN 393.22                                  

MEGAN GLEASON 252.00                                  

MEGHAN COLE 200.00                                  

MEH, NAUG 45.00                                     

MEIJER GREAT LAKES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 350.00                                  

MELINDA HERMAN 310.15                                  

MELISSA GREEN 118.55                                  

MELISSA HASELHOFF 439.02                                  

MELISSA POWERS 1,096.56                               

MELODY BLAIR 174.70                                  
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MEMEH, APRIL 52.00                                     

MERIDETH, KRYSTA 92.12                                     

MERRIMAN, HALEY 232.60                                  

METALS-N-MORE 22,322.79                             

METEOR EDUCATION LLC 16,698.95                             

MHI HOSPITALITY TRS LLC 2,252.70                               

MICHAEL R LEMON 11,625.50                             

MICHAEL RAY ENTERPRISES 112.50                                  

MICHAEL TROYER 2,030.11                               

MICHELE FORMAN ROTHSTEIN 3,148.95                               

MICHELE HOSKINS 620.49                                  

MICHELLE EVERSOLE 180.00                                  

MID-SOUTH CERAMIC SUPPLY CO. 249.00                                  

MID-SOUTH LUMBER & SUPPLY, INC. 49,341.25                             

MIKE STEVENSON 1,326.90                               

MILLER, ALISON 737.90                                  

MILLER, LESLIE P. 3,056.80                               

MILLER, RACHEL E 393.25                                  

MILLER, SHANNON 853.69                                  

MILLER, STEPHANIE 198.99                                  

MILLER, TAMALA 225.00                                  

MILLIE WESTBROOK 1,200.00                               

MILLIE WILLIAMS 354.96                                  

MILLS SUPPLY COMPANY 155,326.00                           

MINAHAN, JESSICA 2,500.00                               

MINMOR INDUSTRIES LLC 27,245.58                             

MINTON, BONITA 100.00                                  

MINTON, HANNAH 901.99                                  

MITCHELL, STEPHEN 405.00                                  

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC. 11,836.47                             

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE OF BOWLING GREEN INC 45,775.41                             

MODERN DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 358,656.58                           

MODERN SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 35,582.48                             

MODISH MOMENTS LLC 5,750.00                               

MONICA GENTA LLC 2,500.00                               

MONICA MEADOR 159.19                                  

MONICA PORTER 360.00                                  

MONTAGUE, ELIZABETH COURTNEY 1,110.27                               

MONTANA GRILLE, LLC 331.00                                  

MOORE, JEFF 660.81                                  

MOSELEY, SAMANTHA 746.35                                  

MOSS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2,850.00                               
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MOTE TECHNOLOGIES INC 720.00                                  

MOTOR PARTS INC. 26,761.21                             

MOUNTAIN MATH/LANGUAGE 379.80                                  

MPVF LEXINGTON PARTNERS, LLC 10,905.06                             

MR TAY INC 800.00                                  

MT LIBRARY SERVICES 3,348.82                               

MTI ENTERPRISES, INC. 1,680.00                               

MULTI-HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC. 1,862.50                               

MURFREESBORO PURE MILK CO INC. 92,787.00                             

MURPHY, JENNIFER 587.61                                  

MURRAY STATE UNIVERSITY 700.00                                  

MUSICIAN'S PRO PRODUCTIONS 1,750.00                               

MUSICPLAYONLINE.COM 174.95                                  

MUZA, LAUREN 398.80                                  

MVK LIMITED 41,608.00                             

MYSTERY SCIENCE INC 16,065.00                             

MYWORKFORCEFUTURE INC 8,365.00                               

N2Y LLC 51,559.19                             

NADINA ALEXANDER 225.21                                  

NANCE, ANDREA 163.75                                  

NANCY C. MOORE 10,575.00                             

NASCO 18,486.45                             

NASHVILLE ACADEMY THEATRE 336.00                                  

NASHVILLE SMILE BAR LLC 800.00                                  

NASHVILLE SYMPHONY ASSOCIATION 428.00                                  

NASHVILLE ZOO, INC. 2,106.00                               

NATHAN DICK 393.68                                  

NATIONAL ACADEMIC QUIZ TOURNAMENTS LLC 594.00                                  

NATIONAL ARCHERY IN THE SCHOOLS PROGRAM INC 2,110.00                               

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR THE 3,370.00                               

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE DIRECTORS OF MIGRANT 1,305.00                               

NATIONAL CENTER FOR EDUCATION 8,750.00                               

NATIONAL CORVETTE MUSEUM FOUNDATION INC 2,336.00                               

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 4,200.00                               

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR SOCIAL STUDIES 1,800.00                               

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF ENGLISH 325.00                                  

NATIONAL FASHIONS IMPORTS INC. 404.24                                  

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF STATE HIGH 525.00                                  

NATIONAL HONORARY BETA CLUB 6,332.05                               

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE - MAMMOTH CAVE 1,320.00                               

NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSN 3,565.50                               

NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION 7,977.90                               
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NATIONAL SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS AS 585.00                                  

NAZIR MOHAMMAD NAZARI 78.00                                     

NCM MOTORSPORTS PARK, INC. 3,600.00                               

NCS PEARSON, INC. 12,420.50                             

NEARPOD, INC. 21,601.15                             

NEAT STEEL LLC 200,000.00                           

NEIGHBORS, AMANDA 777.40                                  

NEOPOST USA, INC. 9,183.39                               

NEW ENGLAND FLAG AND BANNER COMPANY INC 610.00                                  

NEWS PUBLISHING, LLC 18,802.12                             

NEWSELA, INC. 11,265.00                             

NIANG LUN DIM 722.00                                  

NICHE.COM INC 13,980.00                             

NICHOLAS LOWE 241.65                                  

NICK WILKINS 12,189.50                             

NIEDWICK, AMANDA 297.86                                  

NIMCO 3,360.24                               

NIS, INC. 1,403.70                               

NO TEARS LEARNING INC 45,378.87                             

NOEMI DAVIS 5.40                                       

NOEMI LEYVA 1,926.00                               

NORAH GLENZINSKI-BUFFORD 1,106.29                               

NOREDINK CORP 2,038.00                               

NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 1,500.00                               

NORTHERN SPEECH SERVICES, INC. 209.78                                  

NORVEX SUPPLY 74,041.15                             

O'CHARLEYS 128.95                                  

OFFICE DEPOT 20,992.52                             

OFFICE OF SHERIFF - WARREN COUNTY 2,811,432.57                       

OLD NATIONAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT 4,812,802.87                       

OLD TOWN VIOLINS, LLC 5,536.09                               

OLIVER, AMY 282.57                                  

OLIVIA BALLARD 306.36                                  

OLSON, TAMMY 80.00                                     

OMNI LOUISVILLE, LLC 3,813.82                               

O'NAN, TIMOTHY M. 1,430.00                               

ONE KY COVINGTON ES MANAGEMENT LLC 7,442.99                               

ONEGOAL 13,500.00                             

ONSOLVE INTERMEDIATE HOLDING COMPANY 1,459.58                               

OPRYLAND HOTEL 16,468.39                             

ORANGE, ALICE 41.97                                     

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC 392.03                                  
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ORI ACQUISTION, INC. 475,307.91                           

ORIENTAL TRADING CO. 6,878.90                               

ORLANDO MARRIOTT 5,757.75                               

OTICON, INC 2,419.99                               

OWENSBORO WINNELSON CO. 65,336.11                             

P & P TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. 97,703.28                             

PAMELA L SCOTT 866.00                                  

PAMIR RESTAURANT LLC 3,730.00                               

PANERA BREAD 554.20                                  

PARK US LESSEE HOLDINGS, INC. 10,827.12                             

PARKSIDE HOTELS LLC 1,880.46                               

PARLAYNE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS 200,110.00                           

PARSON'S LOCKSMITH SERVICE INC 302.50                                  

PASCO SCIENTIFIC 1,297.00                               

PATRICIA ATWELL 40.62                                     

PATRICIA PRESTIGIACOMO 87.36                                     

PATRICK BAIOCCHI 481.19                                  

PATTERSON MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC. 12,580.15                             

PATTERSON-WESTBROOK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 42,525.00                             

PATTON UNLIMITED INC 465,951.87                           

PAUL MILLER FORD, INC. 182,940.00                           

PAW, DAY IWE 180.00                                  

PAYNTER, STEPHANIE 1,752.57                               

PAYTON ATWELL EMBRY 400.00                                  

PB PARENT HOLDCO, LP 4,165.00                               

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATIONS, INC 49,789.84                             

PEAR DECK, INC. 6,963.95                               

PEARSON ASSESSMENTS 35,809.94                             

PENNY ODOM 33.81                                     

PENNYCUFF, MELISSA 373.94                                  

PEREGRINE CORPORATION 227.90                                  

PEREZ, REBECCA 877.07                                  

PERFORMANCE COMMISSIONING AGENCY 2,200.00                               

PERIPOLE INC. 4,817.69                               

PERRY WEATHER INC 14,100.00                             

PERSONALIZED LEARNING GAMES, INC. 14,875.60                             

PET CENTRAL INC 626.84                                  

PG-GERALD, LLC 145,792.28                           

PHELPS, KATHY 1,555.07                               

PHILLIPS ICE SERVICE LLC 4,518.00                               

PHILLIPS, MIRANDA 943.43                                  

PHILPOT, RONALD L 1,343.15                               
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PHONAK LLC 2,355.00                               

PICTURE THIS TRAVEL 50,558.56                             

PIERCE, LYN 443.18                                  

PIERRE HAKIZIMANA 46.00                                     

PINNACLE MCGAVOCK PIKE LLC 1,331.52                               

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRESS 145.20                                  

PITCHFORD, OLIVIA 1,078.98                               

PITNEY BOWES 17,268.53                             

PITSCO EDUCATION LLC 1,543.80                               

PIX4D INC 1,800.00                               

PLAID, LLC 7,187.50                               

PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING 971.25                                  

PLATINUM PLUS FOR BUSINESS 60,810.85                             

PLAYGROUND GUARDIAN 1,800.00                               

PLAYS IN MORRIS / JOSEPH FERRIERO 209.98                                  

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 107,635.80                           

PNJ SOLAR INC 14,490.00                             

POCKETALK INC 1,245.00                               

PODIUMS DIRECT CORPORATION 5,069.50                               

POE, CAROL 171.32                                  

PORTER PPG PAINTS 973.95                                  

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 16,220.03                             

POSTMASTER 6,162.20                               

POTTER, CHASITY 221.75                                  

POTTER, CHRISTY 227.90                                  

POWER DISTRIBUTORS LLC 466.80                                  

PRATERS INCORPORATED 64,989.65                             

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS, INC. 53,213.08                             

PREWITT, KATHERINE 346.43                                  

PRICE, JESSICA 155.20                                  

PRICE, KAYLYN 568.50                                  

PRICHARD COMMITTEE FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE 600.00                                  

PRIDE TRUCK WASH LLC 562.15                                  

PRIEST, AMBER 405.95                                  

PRINT PLUS DESIGNZ 118,256.46                           

PRIYANKA BHAT 400.00                                  

PRO-ED 1,257.30                               

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 152,251.50                           

PROVANCE, KARRI 1,699.29                               

PROVIDENCE HOMES 378.00                                  

PRUITT, MICHELLE 126.91                                  

PSST 50,556.66                             
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PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOURCES, INC. 8,887.55                               

PUBLIC CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 16,419.37                             

PUBLIC THEATRE OF KENTUCKY, INC. 675.00                                  

PURKERSON, SIERRA 30.00                                     

PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS 395.87                                  

PYRAMYD AIR LTD 2,603.27                               

PYT SPORTS, INC 4,559.50                               

QUIZLET, INC. 307.71                                  

QUIZZIZZ INC 5,225.00                               

R. L. CRAIG COMPANY, INC. 250,346.67                           

R.J.ROBERTS, INC. 117,052.80                           

RACE AQUATICS SWIM CLUB 750.00                                  

RACHEL DONNELLY 2,237.31                               

RACHEL GRAY 88.20                                     

RACHEL SHAVELIEVA 6,050.69                               

RADISSON BLU MOA LLC BY RADISSON BLU MOA MANAGE 820.00                                  

RAFFERTY'S INC. 8,901.31                               

RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 274.89                                  

RALPH WEINAND 1,059.24                               

RALPHIE'S PROPERTIES LLC 3,362.00                               

RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 26,909.75                             

RASDALL, KACEY 350.00                                  

RATHER, SARA 11,780.65                             

RAYMOND, AMBER 526.88                                  

RB LOUISVILLE, LLC 578.16                                  

RCX, ROBO CHALLENGE XTREME 320.00                                  

READ TO THEM 3,475.00                               

READING VENTURE ONE, LLC 212.11                                  

REALITYWORKS, INC. 74,049.75                             

REBECA ESTHER MAYRAND 168.00                                  

REBECCA CASSEL 54.00                                     

REBECCA CLEAVINGER 459.27                                  

REBECCA COWAN 105.00                                  

REBECCA HART 403.91                                  

REBECCA O. GRAHAM 779.00                                  

REBECCA PARROTT 2,100.00                               

RECREONICS, INC. 9,655.59                               

RED ELEPHANT STUDIO INC 500.00                                  

RED ROVER TECHNOLOGIES LLC 16,000.00                             

REDISCOVER LLC 808.79                                  

REESY, ASHLEY 747.46                                  

REGAL CINEMAS, INC 2,059.20                               
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REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA 599.00                                  

REGINA WILSON 699.90                                  

REINHART FOODSERVICE, L.L.C. 3,331,781.75                       

REISINGER, SYDNEY 887.34                                  

REMIX EDUCATION INC 9,600.00                               

RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC. 15,873.74                             

RENEA MEADOR 50.04                                     

RENICK, HANNAH 225.00                                  

REPLICA SCREENPRINTING 7,267.94                               

REPUBLIC SERVICES #757 37,280.89                             

RESIDENCE INN LEXINGTON 1,021.40                               

RESOLUTIONS IN SPECIAL EDUCATION INC 2,750.00                               

REV ROBOTICS, LLC 2,055.52                               

REVELATIONS IN EDUCATION 2,400.00                               

REXEL, INC. 288,078.63                           

REYNOLDS SEALING & STRIPING INC 4,000.00                               

REYNOLDS, KELLY 310.00                                  

RHEA ISENBERG 266.85                                  

RHL II - MH LOUISVILLE DT LESSEE, LLC 11,122.65                             

RICE, LISA 223.65                                  

RICH POND PRO HARDWARE & SUPPLY 9,169.64                               

RICH, ALEXA 536.00                                  

RICH, ASHLEY 432.57                                  

RICH, CODY 410.66                                  

RICHARD M. EMERSON 1,654.20                               

RICHARDSON, NEESA 35.10                                     

RICKIE SHADBURN 1,000.00                               

RICKMAN, HEATHER 385.02                                  

RICO TYLER 1,000.00                               

RIFTON EQUIPMENT (GSA) 7,223.25                               

RIGSBY, AMANDA 5.40                                       

RIHERDS.COM, LLC 238.00                                  

RING PUBLICATIONS LLC 42,691.99                             

RIVAS, SUSANA 439.66                                  

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB OF AMERICA 300.00                                  

ROBERT HARAGAN, INC. 14,464.85                             

ROBERT J. MILLER & ASSOC, INC. 395.00                                  

ROBERTS, JANET MICHELLE 1,709.23                               

ROBIN TODD 78.31                                     

ROBINSON, ZACHARY 431.57                                  

ROCHESTER 100 INC. 4,041.00                               

ROEBUCK, GINA 466.65                                  
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ROGERS ATHLETIC COMPANY 9,929.00                               

ROLLING HILLS CROSSING LLC 238.51                                  

RONALD P. MERKEL P.S.C. 3,633.25                               

ROSE M COATES 24,741.84                             

ROSE, STACEY T. 129.00                                  

ROSEANNA YOUNG 517.10                                  

ROSEN CENTRE INC 3,255.18                               

ROY CABELL PHILLIPS III 3,275.00                               

RUBBER & GASKET COMPANY OF AMERICA, INC. 232.99                                  

RUDOLPH, LANA 140.00                                  

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF KENTUCKY, INC 29,011.76                             

RUSSELL K ANDERSON 1,380.00                               

RUTH, CALEY 218.67                                  

RUTLEDGE, WILLIAM 541.16                                  

S & S WORLDWIDE INC 523.60                                  

S4 WATER SALES & SERVICE, LLC 2,974.62                               

SABRINA ELLIS 173.50                                  

SADDLEBACK EDUCATIONAL INC 1,189.85                               

SADLIER-OXFORD 1,276.13                               

SAE H. TAING 3,626.26                               

SAFE AND SOUND: A SANDY HOOK INITIATIVE, INC. 4,777.00                               

SAFETYDEPOT.COM, LLC 26,623.93                             

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC 121.50                                  

SAHEBZADE, OMARGAL 104.00                                  

SALDANA ENTERPRISES 526.50                                  

SALIHOVIC, BEHIJA 161.45                                  

SAMANTHA BOLES 228.00                                  

SAMANTHA GALLEGOS 648.33                                  

SAMANTHA HAMILTON 171.90                                  

SAMANTHA PROPP 740.85                                  

SAMANTHA ZLATER 31.91                                     

SAM'S CLUB #4876 120,115.68                           

SAMUEL E. MCCARTY 27.75                                     

SAPP, CASEY 1,222.17                               

SAPPHIRE HOSPITALITY LLC 468.00                                  

SARA M COTTRILL-CARLO 433.09                                  

SARA MENDEZ 104.21                                  

SAW MEH 112.50                                  

SAYLOR'S GOLF CARTS, INC. 22,475.00                             

SCENARIO LEARNING LLC 39,121.25                             

SCHILLER ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE 704,498.21                           

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS 81,899.83                             
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SCHOLASTIC INC 59,281.32                             

SCHOOL DATEBOOKS, INC. 2,758.97                               

SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE 57,169.35                             

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 20,408.72                             

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC. 288.50                                  

SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION 18,142.50                             

SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA 160.00                                  

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC. 16,740.47                             

SCHOOL SPECIALTY,LLC 135,130.21                           

SCHOOLHOUSE OUTFITTERS LLC 36,074.29                             

SCHULTER, SHANNON 1,982.91                               

SCOT MAILING 1,308.00                               

SCOTT & RITTER INC 4,337,152.86                       

SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 233,446.59                           

SCOTT, CARLA 1,910.72                               

SCOTT-NICHOLS, ALISON 627.03                                  

SCOTTY'S CONTRACTING & STONE, LLC 2,902,515.76                       

SCREENCASTIFY, LLC (NB) 1,332.00                               

SEAGLE PIZZA, INC. 2,392.13                               

SEAMAN CORPORATION 35,881.50                             

SEAN GIRBERT 55.00                                     

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES USA, INC. 20,023.70                             

SECURLY INC 21,665.95                             

SEIDLITZ EDUCATION, LLC 4,979.50                               

SELLS, ABIGAIL 974.12                                  

SELLS, JARED 257.21                                  

SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY 8,924.77                               

SHARON SINARAHUA 1,489.70                               

SHAW, EMILY 419.96                                  

SHAWNA KINSLOW 23.49                                     

SHAYNA TYREE 72.00                                     

SHEA GUY 66.60                                     

SHEFFIELD, JENNIFER 1,000.00                               

SHEILA BUTLER 1,385.00                               

SHELBY RECYCLING INC 22,225.16                             

SHELDON RESTAURANT GROUP 15,883.59                             

SHELITA POSEY 180.00                                  

SHELLEY GALVIN 194.97                                  

SHELLY CLARK 154.20                                  

SHELTON, BRANDIE 586.00                                  

SHERATON UNION STREET ASSOCIATES 5,203.98                               

SHERMAN, HALLIE 4,107.00                               
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SHERMAN-CARTER-BARNHART 3,425,150.73                       

SHERRI HALL 1,319.02                               

SHERRY HENDRICK 582.52                                  

SHERRY SANDERS 445.92                                  

SHI INTERNATIONAL, INC. 19,608.37                             

SHREE JAGNI RATAN 104.62                                  

SHRI MAHAMATI INC 480.00                                  

SHUFFETT, HOLLY 225.99                                  

SHUTTERFLY, INC 4,763.50                               

SID TOOL CO INC 16,684.07                             

SIGNATURE SIGNS, INC. 383.30                                  

SIGNS EXPRESS 150.00                                  

SIMA VENTURES LLC 776.10                                  

SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 300.00                                  

SIMS, JENNIFER 43.00                                     

SINGLETON, DEBRA HALL 90.36                                     

SKIPPER, SAMANTHA 607.88                                  

SKY ENGINEERING 24,500.00                             

SLEDGE, REBEKAH 144.00                                  

SLINKER, NATALIE 304.68                                  

SMARTY EARS 5,670.00                               

SMILEY, ERIC 1,153.70                               

SMIRTHWAITE USA, LLC 5,875.75                               

SMITH, JOE DAVID 23.45                                     

SMITH, KRISTIN 128.87                                  

SMITH, LORI 447.38                                  

SMITH, MELISSA 735.43                                  

SMOKEY PIG BAR-B-Q LLC 661.15                                  

SOAP MY RIDE 6,214.41                               

SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOOL SERVICE 122,126.55                           

SOLAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 3,600.00                               

SOLUTION TREE INC 7,678.51                               

SONIC DRIVE-IN 368.97                                  

SOUTH CENTRAL KY ACADEMIC 2,492.23                               

SOUTH CENTRAL KY KIDS ON THE BLOCK, INC. 600.00                                  

SOUTH WARREN HIGH SCHOOL 2,720.26                               

SOUTHERN AQUATICS INC 32,000.00                             

SOUTHERN FOODSERVICE MANAGEMENT, INC. 1,241.90                               

SOUTHERN KENTUCKY MAINTENANCE LLC 5,326.25                               

SOUTHERN KENTUCKY PERFORMING ARTS FOUNDATION 104.00                                  

SOUTHERN KY BASKETBALL OFFICIALS ASSOC. 300.00                                  

SOUTHERN LANES 3,356.00                               
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SPALDING, WILLIAM 1,803.43                               

SPEAR CORPORATION 22,862.65                             

SPECIOSE NYIRAMANA 897.26                                  

SPG, INC. 2,782.36                               

SPHERO, INC. 558.89                                  

SPICER, LINDSEY 995.43                                  

SPORTSFIELD SPECIALTIES, INC 3,859.79                               

SPRATT, APRIL 29.00                                     

SPRINGBROOK SOFTWARE, LLC 15,643.57                             

SPRINGDALE HOTEL PARTNERS LLC 1,135.68                               

SPROTT, APRIL PANSY 174.43                                  

SRSL LLC 1,326.90                               

ST TERESA MINISTIRES INC 4,400.00                               

STACI JOHNSON 1,286.85                               

STACY GARRETT 507.30                                  

STACY LINDSEY 2,176.50                               

STAFFORD-SMITH, INC. 16,936.33                             

STAGNER, PHILLIP 799.54                                  

STAHL, CARI JO 518.58                                  

STANLEY, DAWN 168.42                                  

STAPLES ADVANTAGE 97.50                                     

STATE OF FLORIDA 13.50                                     

STATE UNIVERSITY OF IOWA 528.00                                  

STATS MEDIC LLC 2,030.00                               

STEEL DYNAMICS COLUMBUS LLC 851,749.00                           

STEELE, ERIN 260.10                                  

STEP CG, LLC 34,521.21                             

STEPHANIE BADSTIBNER 847.20                                  

STEPHANIE HUFF 96.58                                     

STEPHANIE KOESTERS 1,300.16                               

STEPHANIE WILLETT 1,812.00                               

STEPHANIE YOUNG 64.80                                     

STEPHANSKI, MELISSA 3,034.59                               

STEPHEN PARROTT 4,750.00                               

STERICYCLE 2,289.00                               

STEVE CHAPPELL 2,753.65                               

STEWART RICHEY CONSTRUCTION, INC. 5,407,711.79                       

STEWART, LINDA 182.50                                  

STEWART, MIRANDA 163.05                                  

STF MULCH, INC. 10,676.06                             

STICE, JEANNA 253.00                                  

STINSON, KRISTA 105.08                                  
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STOFER, SAMUEL 150.00                                  

STRAIN, LINDA 523.86                                  

STRANGE, KENDRICK 1,165.05                               

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 427.50                                  

STRATTON, SHERRY 3,976.63                               

STRIPES AND MORE 4,450.00                               

STUNSON, CHRIS 510.97                                  

SUCCESS FOR ALL FOUDANTION INC 88,463.70                             

SUE CAROL BRUCE 97.50                                     

SUGAR STEEL CORPORATION 420,927.70                           

SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 3,809.70                               

SUMMIT K12 HOLDINGS, INC 18,849.00                             

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC 19,426.20                             

SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS 8,520.23                               

SUPER, STEPHANIE 225.00                                  

SUPERIOR FENCE SYSTEMS, INC. 111,314.86                           

SUPERIOR ONE SOURCE INC. 7,451.80                               

SUPPLY ROOM, THE 941.21                                  

SUPPORTING SUCCESS FOR CHILDREN WITH HEARING LOSS 637.44                                  

SUSAN WARRELL 112.75                                  

SUZANNE HALL 174.43                                  

SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC. 3,554.00                               

SWEETWATER SOUND HOLDINGS LLC 12,867.55                             

SYDELL INC 13,919.61                             

SYDNEY THOMPSON 696.33                                  

T & M DRILLING, INC. 38,000.00                             

T-12 THREE LLC 6,404.36                               

TABETHA LATHAM 436.35                                  

TAIT THOMAS 12.86                                     

TALKINGPOINTS 4,850.00                               

TALLEY, STACI 7,902.46                               

TAMARA FIELDS 444.15                                  

TAMMY HIGHTOWER 1,038.08                               

TAMMY MOTLEY 158.40                                  

TATIANA TOMOVIC 59.67                                     

TAYLOR CARVER 121.13                                  

TAYLOR CUCINO 579.42                                  

TAYLOR FRANKE 431.64                                  

TAYLOR NASH 604.42                                  

TAYLOR STEWART 1,289.08                               

TAYLOR, KRISTA 589.30                                  

TAYLOR'S CONCRETE CUTTING SERVICES, LLC 1,250.00                               
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TBP PROUDUCTIONS, LLP 450.00                                  

TCG GROUP HOLDINGS, LLP 750.00                                  

TDMEA 100.00                                  

TEACH AND SING INC 99.00                                     

TEACHER CREATED MATERIALS, INC. 131,575.95                           

TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 784.97                                  

TEACHERS' CURRICULUM INSTITUTE, LLC 2,778.00                               

TEACHING STRATEGIES, INC. 74,602.07                             

TECHMART COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC 199.00                                  

TECHNICAL SAFETY SERVICES, LLC 2,266.88                               

TERESA MCSWEEN 19.00                                     

TERRYL SHIMIZU 200.00                                  

TESTOUT CORPORATION 5,790.00                               

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS, INC. 350.00                                  

TEXAS ROADHOUSE INC 3,760.11                               

TEXAS SCHOOL FOR BLIND AND VISUALLY IMPAIRED 186.88                                  

THE ALGEBROS LLC 46.12                                     

THE APRIL CORPORATION 465.00                                  

THE BIKE RACK BISTRO, LLC 440.00                                  

THE BOUQUET SHOPPE 580.00                                  

THE COLLINS GROUP 1,349.93                               

THE COMFORT GROUP   . 175,928.20                           

THE CONTINENTAL PRESS, INC. 1,087.50                               

THE COURIER-JOURNAL, INC. 211.46                                  

THE DISCOVERY SOURCE INC. 13,683.92                             

THE FOUNDRY CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY CENTER 41,889.50                             

THE JERRY BAKER FOUNDATION INC 300.00                                  

THE K-12 OER COLLABORATIVE 3,700.00                               

THE MATH LEARNING CENTER 91,114.20                             

THE MOORE KENT HOUSE 715.00                                  

THE MOTZ GROUP LLC 5,800.00                               

THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR MUSIC EDUCATION 665.00                                  

THE PAUL BICKEL COMPANY 7,200.00                               

THE PIN DEPOT NETWORK LLC 815.00                                  

THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2,459.06                               

THE READING COMPANY LLC 5,308.80                               

THE RON CLARK ACADEMY INC 1,940.00                               

THE TOOL CRIB INC. 6.38                                       

THE VALU.NET CORPORATION 317.44                                  

THE VARSITY INC 537.12                                  

THE WASHINGTON STATE COELITION AGAINST 200.00                                  

THE WHEELDON COMPANY LLC 88,092.52                             
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THEMES & VARIATIONS, INC. 374.95                                  

THERADAPT PRODUCTS, INC. 6,558.80                               

THERMAL EQUIPMENT SALES INC 262,403.35                           

THERSEA GOODNIGHT 29.00                                     

THIS IS LANGUAGE LTD 3,120.00                               

THOMAS MANCO 686.98                                  

THOMAS POOLE 1,527.48                               

THOMAS WRIGHT 313.54                                  

THOMAS, MARILOUISE 59.97                                     

THOMPSON, DARLA 75.79                                     

THORNBERRY, ELLAINE 340.31                                  

THORNHILL, MATT 377.80                                  

THOROUGHBRED HOLDINGS I, LLC 1,772.16                               

TIE OUTLET INC. 702.75                                  

TIME TIMER LLC 96.90                                     

TIME WARNER CABLE 279,373.91                           

TIMOTHY PATCHEZ CHILDERS 200.00                                  

TIPTON, RON 242.20                                  

TMI OPCO HOLDINGS, LLC 3,720.36                               

T-MOBILE USA, INC. 20,724.32                             

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES 872,677.00                           

TOBII DYNAVOX LLC 4,934.70                               

TODD METALS INC 20,000.00                             

TOLAND, DENNIS 3,359.99                               

TOYS FOR SPECIAL CHILDREN, INC. 744.80                                  

TPG LEXINGTON LLC 10,904.84                             

TRACY WOODS 1,158.55                               

TRAILER WORLD, INC. 165.00                                  

TRANE US INC 55,067.29                             

TRANSACT COMMUNICATIONS LLC 7,990.00                               

TREETOP PRODUCTS INC 10,406.75                             

TREMCO CPG, INC. 219,911.60                           

TRENT, MELISSA 329.58                                  

TRI STATE MAILING SYSTEMS 152.00                                  

TRIANGLE ENGINEERING, INC. 8,200.00                               

TRIPLE CROWN AUTO GLASS 2 533.02                                  

TRI-STATE CFS COMPONENTS, LLC 15,425.00                             

TRI-STATE INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC. 308,530.30                           

TROY PERKINS LLGT SNO- BALLS 3,000.00                               

TRUCKPRO, INC. 33,035.05                             

TRUE PITCH SPORTS LLC 4,941.00                               

TUBELITE 262,857.08                           
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TULSA HOTEL PARTNERS LLC 3,006.20                               

TUNDE DUGANTSL 1,111.00                               

TURK, KATELYN 401.47                                  

TURNER, AMANDA 569.29                                  

TURNER, LESLIE 839.60                                  

TURTLE COMPANY 4,542.07                               

TUTTEO INC 100.00                                  

TUTTLE, PENNY L. 362.33                                  

TWIN LAKES FIRE SERVICE, LLC 25,913.70                             

TWINKL LTD 360.00                                  

TYLER GULLEY 561.43                                  

TYLER MAGAN 38.41                                     

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC 75,293.27                             

TYLOR EMBERTON-LYLE 918.43                                  

TYPING.COM LLC 1,324.00                               

TYRA PEARSON 99.90                                     

U.S. BANK 4,692,113.36                       

U.S. FOUNDATION FOR INSPIRATION AND RECOGNITION OF 10,701.90                             

U.S. POSTMASTER 1,812.00                               

U.S. TREASURY 400.00                                  

UAP DON 441.50                                  

ULINE 366.87                                  

UNDER THE WEATHER, LLC 134.42                                  

UNDERGROUND VAULTS & STORAGE 7,289.44                               

UNIFIRST CORPORATION 7,328.13                               

UNIFORMS TODAY 1,747.20                               

UNITE CORPORATION 2,750.00                               

UNITED COACHES INC 34,358.60                             

UNITED LABORATORIES 930.58                                  

UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA), INC. 5,307.11                               

UNITED SEATING & MOBILITY 15,136.12                             

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 1,150.00                               

UNITED WAY OF SOUTHERN KENTUCKY, INC. 600.00                                  

UNIVERSAL SERVICE SUPPLY IV INC 146,031.20                           

UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY 797.00                                  

UNIVERSITY OF KY 700.00                                  

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 1,000.00                               

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND 4,000.00                               

UNIVERSITY OF OREGON 1,160.00                               

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM 390.00                                  

UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA 116.68                                  

UPDEGRAFF, MEGAN 507.30                                  
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UPDEGRAFF, MICHAEL 617.91                                  

UPS 515.54                                  

UTILITY PRECAST PRODUCTS, LLC 45,695.00                             

VALERY BONIFACIO GARCIA 406.00                                  

VALOR LLC 201,490.84                           

VAN LEER, DARRYL E. 850.00                                  

VAN ZEE, EMILY 1,075.79                               

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER 900.00                                  

VARGHESE, ABRAHAM 308.63                                  

VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO. INC. 145,124.77                           

VAUGHN, JONATHAN 663.62                                  

VCGA ASSOCIATES LLC 746.16                                  

VEITH, MELISSA 375.60                                  

VENTRIS LEARNING LLC 7,353.00                               

VENTURE RESORTS INC 4,804.74                               

VERIZON 1,056.85                               

VERNIER SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC 11,433.22                             

VERVILLES, GINA 65.00                                     

VESTIS GROUP, INC 178.66                                  

VICTOR JOEL GRACIA 262.78                                  

VICTORIA HAMBY 535.94                                  

VICTORIA SANDERS 80.00                                     

VINCENT, ASHLEY 586.94                                  

VINCENT, LYNN 793.36                                  

VINE & BRANCH, LLC 158,303.00                           

VISTA HIGHER LEARNING, INC. 337,988.74                           

VIVA RAILINGS, LLC 28,175.00                             

VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARNING INC 217.80                                  

VWR FUNDING INC 1,117.57                               

W & H REALTY INC 5,537.28                               

W.T. COX SUBSCRIPTIONS 471.83                                  

WADDELL, JULIE 2,330.03                               

WAGONER, JENNIFER 346.78                                  

WAKY SIGN, INC. 1,200.00                               

WALKER'S TOWING SERVICE 8,505.00                               

WALLER ON INN LLC 7,274.47                               

WAL-MART VISION CENTER 94.74                                     

WARREN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 5,997.25                               

WARREN CO FISCAL COURT 55,865.70                             

WARREN CO WATER DISTRICT 200,073.69                           

WARREN COUNTY 4-H FOUNDATION 325.00                                  

WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 118.75                                  
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WARREN COUNTY CLERK 411.00                                  

WARREN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,988.00                               

WARREN COUNTY SCHOOLS-PAYROLL ACCT. 95,822,561.72                     

WARREN EAST BOOSTERS, INC. 1,600.00                               

WARREN EAST HIGH SCHOOL 2,581.40                               

WARREN EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 250.00                                  

WARREN RURAL ELECTRIC 1,340,073.03                       

WATERWORKS SCOTTSVILLE RD LLC 1,320.00                               

WATT, ADRIANE 200.00                                  

WATTS, LISA 166.40                                  

WBKO 13 1,000.00                               

WEAVER, KIRBY 857.07                                  

WEBB, DEE DEE 704.68                                  

WEBB, JENNIFER 830.95                                  

WEHR CONSTRUCTION, INC. 25,997.00                             

WELLS, PATRICIA 150.32                                  

WENGER CORPORATION 5,451.60                               

WEST END HOTEL PARTNERS LLC 5,166.54                               

WEST MUSIC COMPANY, INC 21,078.89                             

WEST SIDE FUND III LLC 1,049.44                               

WEST TENNESSEE MOTOR COACH LLC 8,250.00                               

WESTED 11,250.00                             

WESTEL GREENHOUSE, LLC 17,853.43                             

WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 429,000.77                           

WHALEY FOODSERVICE, LLC 616.00                                  

WHAYNE SUPPLY COMPANY 113,539.66                           

WHITE, ALEXANDRA 1,890.44                               

WHITE, JORDAN 24.03                                     

WHITNEY, KATIE 29.00                                     

WHITTINGHILL, HOLLY 194.40                                  

WHOBREY, COURTNEY 3,026.00                               

WHOLESALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO., INC 108,601.92                           

WHYTRY, LLC 599.00                                  

WIDA CONSORTIUM AT WCER 833.00                                  

WILKS, STORMI 849.34                                  

WILLEY, VICKI D. 324.18                                  

WILLIAM ANTHONY VAN TASSEL 1,050.00                               

WILLIAM B. REYNOLDS 2,980.00                               

WILLIAM CARVER 18.81                                     

WILLIAM COMPTON 323.73                                  

WILLIAM FARRELL 453.20                                  

WILLIAM G COKER 1,000.00                               
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WILLIAM G VICARS 5,796.00                               

WILLIAM HARRIS LEE & CO 9,825.00                               

WILLIAM LAM 600.00                                  

WILLIAM LUYSTER 735.00                                  

WILLIAM R CLEM 792,977.62                           

WILLIAMS, AMANDA 286.30                                  

WILLIAMS, JENNA 431.31                                  

WILLIAMS, LISA 110.25                                  

WILLIAMSON, ALLISON 134.74                                  

WILLIFORD, LLOYD 766.04                                  

WILLINGHAM, HOLLY 1,517.59                               

WILLIS KLEIN SAFELOCK & DECORATIVE HARDWARE 5,416.84                               

WILLIS, ANITA 17,756.00                             

WILLIS, HANNAH E 148.00                                  

WILLS, MANDIE 1,160.75                               

WILSON COMPOSITES, LLC 57,500.00                             

WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING 1,776.60                               

WILSON, ERIC 598.80                                  

WILSON, KARIGAN 343.95                                  

WILSON, MICHAEL 539.79                                  

WILSON, REGINA 552.28                                  

WIMSATT, TOM 1,131.49                               

WIPEBOOK CORP 1,452.00                               

WISE COACHES INC 29,929.25                             

WITHEY, VERONICA 170.25                                  

WIX, MICHAEL 169.20                                  

WOODS, DARYL 8,293.46                               

WOOSLEY, JAMIE S. 1,669.51                               

WORLD'S FINEST  CHOCOLATE INC 1,416.00                               

WRIGHT IMPLEMENT 126,861.82                           

WRIGHT, TRACEY 2,034.03                               

WURST, TAMARA 481.08                                  

WYATT, MELANIE 180.00                                  

WYNTER HOUCHENS 249.66                                  

XCLAIM INC 475.00                                  

XTRAMATH 1,500.00                               

YATES, CASEY 1,778.66                               

YATES, KYLE 401.01                                  

YATES, LEANNE 132.00                                  

YECKERING, STEPHANIE 1,193.29                               

YEGROS EDUCATIONAL, LLC 130.00                                  

YOUNG, ANTHONY 2,227.72                               



                     

WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

FY2024 VENDOR LISTING

VENDOR  TOTAL AMOUNT PAID

YOUNG, LINDSEY 260.66                                  

YOUNG, SARRAH 40,995.00                             

YOUNG, TRACEY 926.12                                  

YYY ATLAS 48 OPERATOR LLC 1,383.39                               

ZACH WATTS (REIMB) 624.48                                  

ZAINAB ALSULTAN 26.00                                     

ZAM KHAI 67.67                                     

ZAXBY'S 205.97                                  

ZERAVLA, LLC 350.00                                  

ZINOBILE, CHRISTY 253.34                                  


